
2023 Redevelopment Authority Calendar 

2023 Historical Preservation Commission Calendar 
Leeds Municipal Annex 

1412 9th Street 

Leeds, AL 35094 

4:30 pm 

Tuesday, January 03, 2023   **(1st Tuesday)** 

Monday, February 06, 2023 

Monday, March 06, 2023 

Monday, April 03, 2023 

Monday, May 01, 2023 

Monday, June 05, 2023 

Monday, July 03, 2023 

Monday, August 07, 2023 

**Tuesday, September 05, 2023**  **(1st Tuesday)** 

Monday, October 02, 2023 

Monday, November 06, 2023 

Monday, December 04, 2023 

 

 

2023 Planning & Zoning Commission Calendar 

2023 Storm Water Board Calendar 
Leeds Municipal Annex 

1412 9th Street 

Leeds, AL 35094 

5:00 pm 

Thursday, January 12, 2023  

Thursday, February 09, 2023 

Thursday, March 09, 2023 

Thursday, April 13, 2023 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 

Thursday, June 08, 2023 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

**Thursday, November 02, 2023**  **(1st Thursday)** 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

 

 

2023 Zoning Board of Adjustments Calendar 

2023 Construction Variance Board Calendar 

2023 Flood Damage Prevention Variance Board Calendar 

2023 Storm Water Variance Board 
Leeds Municipal Annex 

1412 9th Street 

Leeds, AL 35094 

5:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

**Tuesday, December 19, 2023**  **(3rd Tuesday)** 

 


